Parañaque City (2) Lot 3, Block 30 Phase 7B, Elliston Place, 
Brgy. Pasong Camachile 2, General Trias, Cavite and (3) #0114 
(D) Reyes Cpd St., 4th Estate Subd., San Antonio, Parañaque 
City, to satisfy  the mortgage indebtedness which as of Octo-
ber 30, 2025 amounts to THREE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED 
THIRTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY 
ONE PESOS and 96/100 (P3,533,781.96), Philippine Curren-
cy, inclusive of interst but  exclusive of foreclosure expenses, 
the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public  auction on  March 4, 
2026 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00 o’clock noon at 
the main entrance of the Government Center Building located

[...]

with residence and postal addresses at (1) Lot 21, Block 6, 
Bel Air Central Anyana, Brgy. Mulawin & Sanja Mayor, Tan-
za, Cavite (Vacant Lot) and (2) No. 2068 Gen. Malvar St., 
South Cembo, Taguig City (occupied by third party), to satis-
fy the mortgage indebtedness which as of October 17, 2025 
amounts to TWO MILLION TWO HUNDRED THIRTY NINE 
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVEN PESOS and 31/100 
(PHP2,239,707.31), Philippine Currency,  including interest, 
penalties and other  charges as of said date but exclusive of 
all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the 
undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on March 4, 2026 
at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00 o’clock  noon at the